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SOUTHWESTERN BROOKLYN

A monthly analysis of residential sales

in Southwestern Brooklyn, Brooklyn

January 2017
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10% YoY

BROOKLYN

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

16% YoY

MEDIAN PRICE/SQ.FT.

-4% YoY

NO. OF TRANSACTIONS

1% YoY

MEDIAN SALE PRICE

Residential Market Report, January 2017

Southwestern Brooklyn, Brooklyn

SUMMARY

$613K 85 $616 $672K

NEIGHBORHOOD BOUNDARIES
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RESIDENTIAL STATS
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Condos $615,000

14%

$618

Y-o-YProperty Type Median sale price Median sale price/sqft

Coops $305,580

Y-o-Y Transactions

-1% 13% 33

$490 42% 25

Houses $850,000 -2% $618 7% 28

Number of Sales by Building Type

Type of Residential Properties Sold

Median Sale Price per Square Foot
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RESIDENTIAL SALES BREAKDOWN

38%

29%

33%
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Condo

2,421

1545 47 St #2 3-05436-1403 $1,500,00030-Jan-17

BBL

3-05948-0026

3-05949-0071

Address

146 76 St

5-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

House

House

Sale price

6-Jan-17

225 77 St

3-05466-0034

3-05514-0035

5-Jan-17

Sqft

2,870

House

House

$2,300,000

$1,830,000

Sale date Property type

2,855

1,462

$1,710,000

$1,600,000

Condo$1,400,0943-05650-11031458 50 St #3

1656 51 St

2070 59 St

5-Jan-17

1545 47 St #3A

7701 10 Ave

27 94 St

17-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

Condo

House

House

3-05436-1404

3-05965-0010

3-06104-0058

$1,300,000

$1,150,000

$1,100,000

339 84 St

357 81 St

1344 59 St #1

39 94 St

1733 73 St

2029 66 St

2119 70 St

5714 18 Ave #2

1944 65 St

1143 74 St

224 Bay 23 St

811 5 Ave #501

1549 W 6 St

3-06164-0071

3-05498-1102

3-05555-0020

3-06198-0061

3-06466-0075

3-00681-1007

3-06601-0072

3-06017-0062

3-05988-0058

3-05712-1201

3-06104-0054

3-06193-0071

3-05556-0060

18-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

$900,000

$850,000

$850,000

$820,000

$815,000

$787,500

$785,000 House

2,208

1,600

1,326

1,420

1,133

1,204

$997,000

$980,000

$975,000

$950,000

$929,000

$921,000

House

House

Condo

House

House

House

257 Bay 13 St

1551 49 St #1A

8301 Ridge Blvd #6B

1,888

1,632

1,626

1,328

1,650

2,080

1,800

1,580

House

Condo

House

House

House

Condo

577 90 St

1652 73 St

1672 73 St

1420 56 St #2

1241 42 St #3

1241 42 St #5

1241 42 St #7

1245 42 St #3

38 Oliver St

1245 42 St #4

9201-9227 Shore Rd #C305

1309 Ovington Ave #2

1420 56 St #3

844 50 St #5B

9718 Ft Hamilton Pkwy #3G

7101 Shore Rd #1G

1542 68 St #3B

712 45 St #3I

1348 48 St #1

1542 68 St #2C

1542 68 St #2A

521-531 41 St #D2

9255-9265 Shore Rd #4G

637-661 41 St #1A

2036 Bay Ridge Ave

3-06461-0273

3-05447-1501

3-06016-0006

3-06069-0052

3-06203-0034

3-06203-0048

3-05692-1102

3-05593-1903

3-05593-1905

3-05593-1907

3-05593-1803

3-06100-0019

3-05593-1804

3-06099-0013

3-05768-1302

3-05692-1103

3-05644-1008

3-06127-1051

3-05887-0006

3-05574-1015

3-00750-0005

3-05635-1801

3-05574-1013

3-05574-1011

3-00917-0058

3-06099-0001

3-00918-0052

3-06163-0021

5-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

30-Jan-17

26-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

4-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

$748,000

$738,231

$735,000

$735,000

$710,000

$700,000

$700,000

$672,045

$666,000

$650,000

$650,000

$630,000

$630,000

$629,000

$623,169

$615,000

$610,000

$599,000

$599,000

$598,731

$596,000

$570,220

$560,038

$560,038

$560,000

$539,000

$533,280

$512,500

House

Condo

Coop

House

House

House

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

House

Condo

Coop

Condo

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Condo

Coop

Condo

Condo

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

House

928

1,160

1,036

986

1,472

982

984

900

3,051

1,100

550

600

LIST OF TRANSACTIONS
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Address

1369 Bay Ridge Ave #3A

3715 15 Ave #104

1929 51 St

638 50 St #4A

346 91 St #305

8428 Bay 16 St #4

430 100 St

867 45 St #1B

858 54 St #2D

7101 Colonial Rd #R4

8847-8873 Bay 16 St #2D

880 68 St #3C

7401 4 Ave #A6

1863 72 St

420 64 St #6G

7501 Ridge Blvd #5A

9967 Shore Rd #7C

2021 84 St #65

7520 Ridge Blvd #3B

9801 Shore Rd #2C

7501 Ridge Blvd #1E

200 Bay 22 St #A2

8814 Bay Pkwy #5K

190 72 St #533

10116 4 Ave #15A

760 67 St #1F

BBL

3-05775-1015

3-05367-1104

3-05462-0072

3-00793-1411

3-06086-1018

3-06326-1004

3-06138-0019

3-00742-1102

3-05672-1003

3-05889-0003

3-06462-0040

3-05770-0036

3-05930-0001

3-06183-0046

3-05818-1040

3-05939-0006

3-06137-0100

3-06329-0067

3-05938-0047

3-06129-0004

3-05939-0006

3-06439-0049

3-06447-0001

3-05906-0018

3-06137-0001

3-05858-0030

Sale date

10-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

6-Jan-17

5-Jan-17

12-Jan-17

10-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

24-Jan-17

18-Jan-17

9-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

25-Jan-17

19-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

27-Jan-17

11-Jan-17

3-Jan-17

17-Jan-17

23-Jan-17

20-Jan-17

31-Jan-17

Sale price

$499,000

$496,860

$486,720

$460,000

$437,000

$430,000

$399,000

$365,040

$365,000

$347,000

$335,000

$327,357

$311,161

$308,202

$304,000

$300,000

$280,000

$270,000

$235,000

$230,000

$180,000

$165,000

$160,000

$160,000

$155,000

$110,000

Property type

Condo

Condo

House

Condo

Condo

Condo

House

Condo

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

House

Condo

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Coop

Sqft

812

1,420

1,024

579

495

932

1,624

464

750

1,378

440

600
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